
TED Adventist Mission 2021 

Please find below the 2021 deadline dates for submitting project proposals / funding requests 
through Adventist Mission. All application forms need to be sent to: projects@ted.adventist.org 

22 January 2021 for the Creative & Innovative Outreach Fund (CIOF; see additional document; 
decision will be made by 20 March) 

Wednesday 13 January 
Wednesday 10 February 
Wednesday 10 March 
Wednesday 14 April 
Wednesday 05 May 
Wednesday 23 June 
Wednesday 1 September 
Wednesday 20 October 
28 October 

(for Mission Board on Tuesday 19 January) 
(for MB Tuesday 16 February) 
(for MB Tuesday 16 March) 
(for MB Tuesday 20 April) 
(for MB Tuesday 11 May) 
(for MB Tuesday 29 June) 
(for MB Tuesday 7 September) 
(for MB Tuesday 26 October) 

Wednesday 27 October (for MB Tuesday 2 November) 
Wednesday 1 December (for MB Tuesday 7 December) 

 
The 2 November is the last Mission Board of the year for 2021 funding. So all requests must be 
submitted by 27 October 2021. 

The MB on 7 December is to approve GM Church planting projects and 2022 funding only (that need 
to be funded from January 2022). 

The requests for 2022 funding can be sent to the TED from 3 November 2021. 

mailto:projects@ted.adventist.org

